
Show #031520: SRCHA Swing Into Spring 2020 (3/12/2020-3/15/2020)

1. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 192 Gunna Be Striking Chris C Dawson 73.00 Arcese Qtr Hrs USA/J&W

1T 286 Sweet N Reycie Chris C Dawson 73.00 Carrie Anne Volmer

1T 223 Rooster Cogboon Clayton T Anderson 73.00 Troop Quarter Horses

4T 208 Wicked Echo Glen Aspinall 72.50 Gretchen Sinclair

4T 338 Stylish Shadow Robbie Boyce 72.50 Cowan Select Horses LLC

6T 297 WR This Cat Crawls Ashley M Deacon 72.00 Deacon Equine

6T 280 Shiney Gold Metal Russell A. Dilday 72.00 Jim Gauthier

6T 201 The No Pants Party Todd Crawford 72.00 Paul Gober

6T 179 Back In The Blue Tom E Neel 72.00 Renee Jones

10T 202 SCR Crackalakin Todd Crawford 71.50 Singleton Ranches

10T 343 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III 71.50 Becky Smith

10T 191 Mary Janez Chris C Dawson 71.50 Carolyn A Edson

13T 212 Jittery Erin L Taormino 71.00 Fults Ranch/Taormino

13T 243 Cat That Could Ron Ralls 71.00 Kay Rankin Williams

13T 366 Sir Stylish One Clay Volmer 71.00 Timothy Drummond

13T 244 Cattalicious Aaron C. Brookshire 71.00 Allison Tapie

13T 161 Metallic Kisses Chris C Dawson 71.00 Holy Cow Perf. Horses LLC

18T 260 Hot Chic A Boon Aaron C. Brookshire 70.50 Chris Lytle

18T 240 Wreckless Chic Ben Baldus 70.50 Brooke M Wharton

20T 225 Seven S Tuff Boots Erin L Taormino 70.00 Pamela S. Bailey

20T 175 Cantankerous One Chris C Dawson 70.00 Holy Cow Perf Horses TX

22 190 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 69.50 Codi Christianson

23T 293 Trr Moonshine Merada M. Wade Meador 69.00 jesse And/or Jade Miller

23T 239 CR Tuff Secret Ben Baldus 69.00 Double F Ranch

23T 290 This Cat Is A Jule M. Wade Meador 69.00 Clyde Metzler

26T 229 TRR Kitty Becaco Monty Bruce 68.00 Vic And/or Penny Boyer

26T 238 Frat Cat Ben Baldus 68.00 Ben Baldus

28T 237 CR Tuffest In Town Ben Baldus 65.00 Sarijane Stanton/Bill Pinckard

28T 268 Mistik Monty Bruce 65.00 Stacey Sootsman

2. NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 223 Rooster Cogboon Clayton T Anderson 73.00 Troop Quarter Horses

2T 208 Wicked Echo Glen Aspinall 72.50 Gretchen Sinclair

2T 338 Stylish Shadow Robbie Boyce 72.50 Cowan Select Horses LLC

4T 297 WR This Cat Crawls Ashley M Deacon 72.00 Deacon Equine

4T 280 Shiney Gold Metal Russell A. Dilday 72.00 Jim Gauthier

4T 179 Back In The Blue Tom E Neel 72.00 Renee Jones

7T 212 Jittery Erin L Taormino 71.00 Fults Ranch/Taormino

7T 243 Cat That Could Ron Ralls 71.00 Kay Rankin Williams

7T 244 Cattalicious Aaron C. Brookshire 71.00 Allison Tapie

10T 260 Hot Chic A Boon Aaron C. Brookshire 70.50 Chris Lytle

10T 240 Wreckless Chic Ben Baldus 70.50 Brooke M Wharton

12 225 Seven S Tuff Boots Erin L Taormino 70.00 Pamela S. Bailey

13T 293 Trr Moonshine Merada M. Wade Meador 69.00 jesse And/or Jade Miller
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13T 239 CR Tuff Secret Ben Baldus 69.00 Double F Ranch

13T 290 This Cat Is A Jule M. Wade Meador 69.00 Clyde Metzler

16 238 Frat Cat Ben Baldus 68.00 Ben Baldus

17T 237 CR Tuffest In Town Ben Baldus 65.00 Sarijane Stanton/Bill Pinckard

17T 268 Mistik Monty Bruce 65.00 Stacey Sootsman

3. NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 342 Katz Hot Spot Ty Brown 69.00 Darren Holsten

5. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 324 Mrs Jonez Jerry Jones 73.00 Jerry Jones

2 327 Play Reyin MC Sam J Smith 70.00 Russ Mothershead

3 249 Christmas Rey Barret Yates 69.50 Barret Yates

4 177 MW Renegadesafari Matthew G Whitman 69.00 Matthew G Whitman

5T 2291 TRR Kitty Becaco Penny Boyer 68.00 Vic And/or Penny Boyer

5T 256 Gimme A Piece Robert Lee Rush 68.00 Erin Hill

5T 277 Rubys Reypeat Clint Johnson 68.00 Kellie D Herrington

8T 155 Peptoreyscious Elise C Ulmer 67.00 Maegan Hillhouse-Teykl

8T 222 PKM Smart Lil Hick Tinker Turner 67.00 J/P Andersen

10 178 Steady Eddie James Milum 64.00 Kevin M Wood


